Resultat

Sweden GP

1

Gullabo

2019-06-08/09



1 NIELSEN Kenneth

2 WEBEKLINT Viktor

3 GORANSON Arne

4  GILLMAN Marcus
5 HERTZMAN Hékan

6 MADSEN Marcus

7 SJIOSTROM Mathias

GUSTAFSSON
Johan

9 WASSMAN Ragnar

10 WASSMAN Ludvig

11  JOHANSSON Albin

12 JOHANSSON Olof

GILLMAN Markus

MLRes - www.megalink.no

60 ligg - M

Ballerup SKF

Furulunds
SKF

Sodermalmm
SO
Liljeholmens
SSK

Monsteras
SKF

Gullabo SKF

Aleholms
SKF

Vimmerby
SKF

Bromma-
Solna SKF

Bjorksta
Ungdoms
SKF

Bjorksta
Ungdoms
SKF

Aleholms
SKF

Trollhéttebyg
dens
Sportskytte

Monsteras
SKF

102.7

101.5

103.5

101.6

102.4

104.3

101.6

104.1

97.7

99.3

101.4

100.6

104.2 104.5 102.7 104.4

104.5 102.1 102.7 101.7

102.4 102.2 101.8 103.1

102.9 102.6 101.8 101.7

101.3 102.4 102.3 101.6

102.5 99.7 102.2 100.8

101.6 101.3 101.9 103.6

100.7 102.4 100.3 101.7

103.3 103.1 101.1 102.8

102.9 102.1 102.0 102.6

100.5 100.4 100.9 99.3

1004 983 96.2 973

102.5

102.9

101.2

103.2

103.6

101.9

100.7

101.1

101.1

99.8

97.5

99.5

621.0

6154

614.2

613.8

613.6

611.4

610.7

610.3

609.1

608.7

600.0

5923

DNS

15:56 -
09.06.2019



KLEMMEDSSON
Viktor

2 BRUCE Oliver

JAENSSON Edwin
4 SAHLIN Erik

BENGTSSON
Jonathan

MLRes - www.megalink.no

1 ENQVIST Marie
2 NORMANN Anna
3 MIEBACH Sara

JOHANSSON
Lotten

5 ROSELL Louise
6 RAMSING Lolo
JOHANSSON

Gabriella

DANIELSSON
Berith

9 HJELM Matilda

LINDBERG
Cecilia

MLRes - www.megalink.no

60 ligg - MJ

101.2 103.5 103.8 101.7 105.2 103.5 618.9

Christianstads

Skytteséllskap

Kristinehamns

SKF 97.7 100.9

Monsterdas SKF  100.4 98.0

116/LV6 SKF 993 978

116/LV6 SKF 959 983

60 ligg- W

Eskilstuna SKF 101.0 102.7
116/LV6 SKF 102.7 102.6
116/LV6 SKF 101.1 101.0
Ramselefors SKF 99.0 103.5
Algutsrums SKF 104.4 99.5
Goteborgs
Skyttesportsforening 100.2 1015
Gullabo SKF 101.2 99.6
Gullabo SKF 994 99.3
Gullabo SKF 102.1 99.6
Asp6 SKF 96.6 102.1

99.2

98.6
97.2

96.3

103.7
102.8
100.8

102.7

101.2

102.0

100.9

102.8

97.9

97.5

98.7 101.2 101.0 598.7

96.5 94.8
96.0 97.5

95.7 100.4

103.2 103.3
102.3 102.9
102.3 102.0

102.1 100.2

102.0 102.8

101.0 101.1

101.4 102.8

99.6 102.1

99.2 101.8

96.5 95.2

99.4 587.7
99.8 587.6

94.8 581.4

15:56 -
09.06.2019

102.0 615.9
102.2 615.5
103.8 611.0

103.3 610.8

100.2 610.1

103.6 609.4

98.7 604.6

98.3 601.5

97.5 598.1

92.4 580.3

15:56 -
09.06.2019



60 ligg - WJ

1 33 PERSSON Molly Monsteras SKF 99.8 97.1 99.1 102.7 98.1 99.4 596.2
EDVARDSSON  Trollhéttebygdens
2 10 Alma Sportskytte 99.9 99.8 101.7 91.6 95.7 100.4 589.1

15:56 -

MLRes - www.megalink.no 09.06.2019



MADSEN Marcus

SJOSTROM
Mathias

WASSMAN Ludvig

HENRIKSSON
Anders

JOHANSSON Albin

GILLMAN Markus

WASSMAN Ragnar

JOHANSSON Olof

WEBEKLINT
Viktor

3x40-M

Aleholms SKF

Vimmerby SKF

Bjorksta Ungdoms
SKF

Linkopings SKF

Aleholms SKF

Monsterds SKF

Bjorksta Ungdoms
SKF

Trollhittebygdens
Sportskytte

Furulunds SKF

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Kné
Liggende

Staende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Knd
Liggende
Stadende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Kna

95
98

94

97

98

91

98

100

99

96

97

92

95
95

91

92
100

&9

90

95

89

93

95

78

99
98

92

98

96

93

95

96

93

93

97

92

95
96

94

90
96

91

92

98

80

95

94

80

97
98

98

92

96

96

95

96

89

98

96

90

94
99

91

87
98

89

89

98

90

90

91

74

95
99

93

97

99

89

91

95

92

94

99

92

91
98

95

98
98

91

91

98

92

87

96

71

386
393

377

384

389

369

379

387

373

381

389

366

375
388

371

367
392

360

362

389

351

365

376

303

1156-
41x QF

1142-
36x QF

1139-
44x e

1136-
39x QF

1134-
28x QF

1119-
33x QF

1102-
28x QF

1044-
19x QF



MLRes - www.megalink.no

3x40 -

Liggende

Staende

MJ

KLEMMEDSSON Christianstads
Viktor Skytteséllskap

2 MOLLER Albin

Monsteras SKF

3 BRUCE Oliver

Kristinehamns SKF

4 SAHLIN Erik

116/LV6 SKF

5 BENGTSSON Jonathan 116/LV6 SKF

MLRes - www.megalink.no

Kni
Liggende
Staende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

Kna
Liggende

Staende

92

100

94

91
97

86

87
95

87

94
93

76

87
98

79

94

97

95

89
97

94

90
97

82

95
96

85

79
93

79

92

98

92

87
95

88

92
97

86

&9
95

84

92
93

76

89

98

89

90
94

83

94
96

78

91
93

87

88
96

80

367

393

370

357
383

351

363
385

333

369
377

332

346
380

314

DNS

15:54 -
09.06.2019

1130-
36x QF

1091-
24x QF

1081-
31x QF

1078-
22x QF

1040-
17x QF

15:54 -
09.06.2019



3x40- W

NORMANN Anna [16/LV6 SKF Kna 97 96 98 92 383
Liggende 99 99 99 98 395
Staende 95 96 95 96 382 115610); QF
JOHANSSON Ramselefors SKF  Kni 98 95 96 95 384
Lotten
Liggende 100 97 99 97 393
o 1158-
Stdende 95 96 96 94 381 50x QF
OLOFSSON Linda Kinneveds SKF Kni 95 99 98 97 389
Liggende 99 97 97 97 390
Staende 9 92 97 94 379 1138 oF
57x
JOHANSSON G illabo SKF K 97 97 88 92 374
Gabriella
Liggende 95 98 99 95 387
Stéende 93 93 91 92 369 1130- QF
33x
ROSELL Louise Algutsrums SKF ~ Kni 93 90 94 98 375
Liggende 97 96 99 98 390
Staende 92 88 94 90 364 1129- QF
39x
MIEBACH Sara [16/LV6 SKF Kna 94 93 94 93 374
Liggende 100 97 97 97 391
Stéende 90 90 90 89 359 1124- QF
35x
HJELM Matilda Gullabo SKF Kna 95 96 97 94 382
Liggende 96 96 97 95 384
" 1122-
Staende 90 90 89 87 356 34x QF
Goteborgs
RAMSING Lolo Skyttesportsforeni Kna 94 91 86 87 358
ng
Liggende 97 98 94 97 386
Stadende 81 84 87 82 334 10175); QF
LIINBIELSH LG Aspo SKF Knd 88 85 87 87 347

Cecilia
Liggende 97 95 97 96 385



MLRes - www.megalink.no

EDVARDSSON
1 10
Alma

MLRes - www.megalink.no

Staende 83 84 68 85 320
3x40- WJ
Trollhéttebygdens Kni 85 39 90 90 354

Sportskytte
Liggende 94 93 97 94 378

Stdende 87 85 87 81 340

1052-
19x

15:54 -
09.06.2019

1072-
16x QF

15:54 -
09.06.2019



MADSEN

Marcus

SIOSTROM
Mathias

HENRIKSSON
Anders

WASSMAN

Ludvig

JOHANSSON
Albin

GILLMAN
Markus

WASSMAN

Ragnar

JOHANSSON

Olof

3x40 Final- M

Aleholms SKF

Vimmerby SKF

Link6pings SKF

Bjorksta
Ungdoms SKF

Aleholms SKF

Monsteras SKF

Bjorksta
Ungdoms SKF

Trollhéttebygdens
Sportskytte

149.1 303.4 402.5 413.1 423.5 434.1 444.8

48.5 513
50.7 522
49.9 50.8

49.9
49.2

151.9 305.6 401.0

503 51.6
50.2  50.6
51.4 515

46.3
49.1

145.1 298.0 396.7

48.6 49.6
46.8 51.0
49.7 523

48.6
50.1

145.6 295.2 395.2

483 50.5
47.8 49.5
495 49.6

49.2
50.8

140.3 290.9 385.0

43.8 50.2
48.6 50.5
479 499

45.6
48.5

142.5 293.6 383.0

452 50.2
483 50.7
49.0 50.2

135.4 284.7

45.1 49.1
45.6 50.1
44.7 50.1

43.5
45.9

45.2
41.6

10.6

411.7
10.7

405.8
9.1

401.3

6.1

395.0
10.0

9.0

10.4

421.4
9.7

415.0
9.2

410.6

9.3

8.6

10,6 10.7 9.4
430.8 439.7

94 89 84
424.1

91 94

9.3

454.2

448.1

433.5

419.9

403.6

392.0

371.5



MLRes - www.megalink.no

3x40 Final - MJ

Christianstads
1 KLEMMEDSSON Skyttesallskap
Viktor
2 SAHLIN 116/LV6 SKF
Erik
N Monsteras
3 MOLLER SKF
Albin
Kristinehamns
4 BRUCE SKF
Oliver

5 BENGTSSON 116/LV6 SKF

Jonathan

MLRes - www.megalink.no

141.
3 292.7

45.5 50.9
459 50.6
499 499

148.
0 292.4

51.0 472
48.6 47.7
48.4 495

126.
5 275.3

41.8 49.8
453 50.7
39.1 48.6

136.
3 287.2

46.7 49.8
444 503
452 50.8

133.
0 281.4

45.2 489
43.1 50.7
447 48.8

15:55 -

09.06.2019
386.1 395.5 405.6 416.1 426.6 435.7
477 94 101 105 105 9.1
45.7
387.2 395.7 404.8 413.3 4239 433.6
491 85 9.1 85 10.6 9.7
45.7
371.4 382.0 392.3 400.7 410.2
494 106 103 84 95
46.7
375.0 383.2 3924 400.4
450 82 92 80
42.8
356.9 367.2 375.4
328 103 8.2
42.7

15:55 -

09.06.2019



JOHANSSON
Lotten

OLOFSSON
Linda

JOHANSSON
Gabriella

ROSELL

Louise

LINDBERG

Cecilia

NORMANN

Anna

MIEBACH

Sara

HIJELM
Matilda

RAMSING

Ramselefors SKF

Kinneveds SKF

Gullabo SKF

Algutsrums SKF

Asp6 SKF

116/LV6 SKF

I16/LV6 SKF

Gullabo SKF

Goteborgs
Skyttesportsforeni

3x40 Final - W

152.7
51.2
50.9
50.6

149.9
49.6
49.4
50.9

149.3
48.8
50.5
50.0

147.7
50.7
48.3
48.7

139.7
48.3
46.5
44.9

143.0
473
47.4
48.3

147.4
48.9
50.0
48.5

144.5
49.3
46.7
48.5

143.3

306.1 403.5 413.4 4229 432.6 442.2

50.9
514
51.1
302.7
51.7
49.8
51.3
300.7
50.0
50.2
51.2
301.3
52.0
52.2
49.4
290.6
49.7
514
49.8
296.3
50.7
514
51.2
300.0
50.8
50.5
51.3
294.4
48.5
51.6
49.8
290.3

50.0
47.4

402.5
49.4
50.4

397.8
48.4
48.7

396.9
47.9
47.7

373.8
41.5
41.7

395.3
48.8
50.2

443
48.5

40.6
45.9

9.9

4123
9.8

406.8
9.0

405.6
8.7

382.7

8.9

10.1

8.0

9.5

421.3
9.0

417.1
10.3

416.2

10.6

9.2

9.2

9.7

431.0
9.7

427.6

10.5

10.1

8.8

9.6 104

441.5

10.5 8.7

5.5

82 8.6

452.6

450.2

433.1

426.3

417.5

414.6

400.8

380.9

380.6



ng

Lolo 46.5 47.2 43.6
477 48.5 46.7
49.1 51.3
MLRes - www.megalink.no (1)3(5)2 5019

3x40 Final - WJ

| EDVARDSSON g;‘(’)lrltlit;fzygdens 1442 293.8 382.1 392.0 400.0 408.7 4193 4277
Alma 434 512 445 99 80 87 106 84
490 486 438
468 498

MLRes - www.megalink.no

15:55 -
09.06.2019
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